
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 2 - Diamond 
07:33 AM - 97 Cedar St 
07:34 AM - Balfour St & Bellflower St 
07:36 AM - Bellflower St & Homestead St 
07:37 AM - Asbury St & Homestead St 
07:39 AM - Asbury St & Greenwood St 
07:41 AM - Paul Revere Rd @ 76 
07:43 AM - Diana Ln & Hill St 
07:45 AM - Manning St & Milk St 
07:46 AM - Candlewick Close & Reed St 
07:49 AM - Centre St & Reed St 
07:51 AM - Ward St @ 64 
07:52 AM - Earl St & Garfield St 
07:54 AM - Augustus Rd & Hickory St 
07:56 AM - Kimball Rd & Reed St 
07:57 AM - Sunny Knoll Ave & Sunny Knoll Ter 
 
Bus 4 - Diamond 
07:25 AM - Calvin St & Ivan St 
07:27 AM - Eldred St & Justin St 
07:28 AM - Bedford St @ 447  
07:31 AM - Pine Knoll Rd @ 14 
07:33 AM - Winter St & Fifer Ln 
07:36 AM - Winter St & Sullivan St 
07:38 AM - Skyview Rd & Wright St 
07:39 AM - Skyview Rd @ 33 
07:42 AM - Heritage Dr @ 11 
07:44 AM - Carriage Dr & Coach Rd 
07:46 AM -Grove St @ 223  
07:47 AM - Gould Rd & Dewey Rd 
07:50 AM - Turning Mill Rd & Demar Rd 
07:53 AM - Grove St @ 52 
 
Bus 9 - Diamond 
07:28 AM - Fairview Ave & Wood St 
07:30 AM - Wildwood Rd & Wood St 
07:31 AM - Holton Rd & Wood St 
07:34 AM - Bates Rd & Wood St 
07:37 AM - Katahdin Dr & Wood St 
07:43 AM - Bedford St & Simonds Rd 
07:44 AM - Gleason Rd & Simonds Rd 
07:46 AM - Williams Rd & Dexter Rd 
07:50 AM - Hawthorne Rd & Longfellow Rd 
 

Bus 10 - Diamond 
07:26 AM - Forest St & Clarke St 
07:29 AM - Parker St & Jackson Ct 
07:30 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Parker St 
07:33 AM - Edgewood Rd & Meriam St 
07:34 AM - Meriam St & Oakland St & Patriots Dr 
07:37 AM - Hayes Ln & Woburn St 
07:38 AM - Woburn St & Howard Munroe Pl 
07:41 AM - 375 Woburn St 
07:43 AM - 425 Woburn St 
07:44 AM - Woburn St & Marshall Rd 
07:46 AM - 429 Lowell St 
 
Bus 12 - Diamond 
07:25 AM - Cedar St & Freemont St 
07:28 AM - Constitution Rd & Oxbow Rd 
07:29 AM - Ox Bow Rd & Revolutionary Rd 
07:31 AM - Paul Revere Rd @ 2 
07:33 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Element Hotel 
Entrance 
07:35 AM - School St & Grandview Ave 
07:37 AM - Eastern Ave & Ewell Ave 
07:39 AM - Deering Ave & Ewell Ave 
07:42 AM - School St & Rolling Ln 
07:44 AM - Roosevelt Rd & School St 
07:46 AM - Ellison Rd & Leroy Rd 
07:47 AM - Elena Rd @ 10 
07:49 AM - Marrett Rd @ 664 
 
Bus 15 - Diamond 
07:23 AM - 10005 Main Campus Drive 
07:32 AM - 2045 Massachusetts Ave 
07:34 AM - Hastings Rd & Childs Rd 
07:36 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Lake St. 
07:38 AM - Battle Green Rd & Minute Man Ln 
07:41 AM - Nickerson Rd & Morgan Rd. 
07:44 AM - Judges Rd & Worthen Rd 
07:46 AM - Revere St & Larchmont Ln 
 
Bus 16 - Diamond 
07:25 AM - Grant St & Saddle Club Rd (1st Entrance) 
07:27 AM - Grant St & Saddle Club Rd (2nd Entrance) 
07:30 AM - 10 Burroughs Rd 
07:32 AM - 216 E Emerson Rd 
07:33 AM - 192 E Emerson Rd 
07:35 AM - 162 E Emerson Rd 
07:37 AM - Lowell St @ 498 
07:38 AM - Douglas Rd, East St, Fox Run Ln 
07:40 AM - Lowell St @ 559 
07:42 AM - Lowell St & North St 
07:43 AM - Lowell St @ 665 (Locke Village) 
07:44 AM - North St @ 130 
07:47 AM - 5 North St 
07:50 AM - Mead Cir & N Emerson Rd 
07:56 AM - North Hancock St & Hamilton Rd 

 


